www.daedalpositioning.com Parker Hannifin Corporation
Daedal Division
Irwin, PennsylvaniaD31
Manually Driven
Daedal rotary indexing tables
provide accurate rotational
positioning with a heavy
load-carrying capability.

Metric models = M6 thd.
4 c'bored mtg. holes (base)
English models = 1/4 S.H.C.S.
Metric models = M6 S.H.C.S.
D
(ctr'd)
D
(ctr'd)
C
F
E
G
2.25 (57,2)
square
C
5.00 in 25 lbs 25 in-lb 6.0 lbs 30005-S 30005-P 5.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 1.75 0.31 1.11 1.66 3.00 4.00
6.00 in 150 lbs 40 in-lb 8.0 lbs 30006-S 30006-P 6.00 1.75 6.00 5.00 2.00 0.38 1.23 2.04 4.00 5.00
8.00 in 75 lbs 40 in-lb 15.0 lbs 30008-S 30008-P 8.00 1.75 8.00 6.00 2.50 0.50 1.57 2.04 4.00 6.00
10.00 in 200 lbs 190 in-lb 27.0 lbs 30010-S 30010-P 10.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 3.00 0.75 1.81 3.03 6.00 8.00
12.00 in 200 lbs 190 in-lb 31.0 lbs 30012-S 30012-P 12.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 3.00 0.75 1.81 3.03 8.00 10.00
127,0 mm 11,5 kg 2,8 Nm 2,7 kg M30005-S M30005-P 127,0 25,4 127,0 100,0 44,5 7,9 28,2 42,2 75,0 100,0
152,0 mm 68,0 kg 4,5 Nm 3,6 kg M30006-S M30006-P 152,4 44,5 152,4 125,0 50,8 9,7 31,2 51,8 100,0 125,0
203,0 mm 34,0 kg 4,5 Nm 6,8 kg M30008-S M30008-P 203,2 44,5 203,2 175,0 63,5 12,7 39,9 51,8 100,0 175,0
254,0 mm 90,0 kg 21,5 Nm 12,2 kg M30010-S M30010-P 254,0 50,8 254,0 225,0 76,2 19,1 46,0 77,0 150,0 200,0